ADVANCED COOLING TECHNOLOGIES
The Thermal Management Experts  |  www.1-ACT.com
ABOVE-AMBIENT AND SUB-AMBIENT COOLERS
SEALED ENCLOSURE COOLING
HPC SERIES TEC SERIES VCC SERIES
ADVANCED COOLING TECHNOLOGIES
The Thermal Management Experts  |  www.1-ACT.com
PRODUCT LINE
2
HEAT SINK COOLER
HEAT EXCHANGER
HEAT PIPE COOLER
HEAT EXCHANGER
THERMOELECTRIC COOLER
AIR CONDITIONER
VAPOR COMPRESSION
COOLER AIR CONDITIONER
ACT-HSC-22:   22.0
ACT-HSC-45:   45.0
ACT-HSC-68:   68.0
PAGES 3-4 PAGES 5-6 PAGES 7-8 PAGES 9-12
ACT-HPC-15:   15.0
ACT-HPC-40:  40.0
ACT-HPC-50:  50.0
ACT-HPC-80:  80.0
ACT-TEC-90:   300
ACT-TEC-300: 1,000
ACT-VCC-1000-DC:  1000
ACT-VCC-2000-AC:  2,000
ACT-VCC-3000-DC:  3,000
ACT-VCC-5000-AC:  5,000
SA44609
UL US LISTEDC
ONLINE SELECTION TOOL
This tool was designed by our engineering team to

• 1-Year Warranty see ACT's Terms and Conditions
Note: Delta T is the temperature di�erence between the inside enclosure temperature to the outside enclosure temperature
7
Part Number
Cooling Capacity
Watts/BTU’s
At 0°C △T
Operating
Voltage Ranges
Weight
lbs (kg)
Insertion
Depth
Mounting
Plate
ACT-TEC-90 90/300
24VDC, 115VAC,
230VAC  13 (5.9)
11.88”
301.8mm
W
(in”)
4.88”
124.0mm
7.00”
177.8mm 3.10”
78.7mm
ACT-TEC-300           300/1,000
24VDC, 115VAC,
230VAC 50 (22.7)
W
(in”)